
УАШТ 2021 - 2021-11-13

Match Results - Production
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region
1 Burged, A 030 B P Min 1157.4947 100.0000 %
2 Anand, B 027 U P Min 1137.8762 98.3051 %
3 Enkhsaikhan, M 018 C P Min 1133.5793 97.9339 %
4 Ariunbold, E 052 U P Min 1129.2736 97.5619 %
5 Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 U P Min 1105.4320 95.5021 %
6 Lkhagvadorj, Ts 035 U P Min 1092.4236 94.3783 %
7 Senguum, D J03 B P Min Junior 1087.6787 93.9684 %
8 Mungun-Ochir, T J06 B P Min Junior 1081.1773 93.4067 %
9 Enkhtur, B 029 U P Min 1024.0603 88.4721 %

10 Egshiglen, G J01 D P Min Lady,
Junior 969.6162 83.7685 %

11 Javkhlantugs, G 050 U P Min 943.2390 81.4897 %
12 Tsolmon, B 047 U P Min Lady 934.6807 80.7503 %
13 Enkhbayar, B 042 U P Min 930.0379 80.3492 %
14 Ena, E 011 C P Min Lady 900.5225 77.7993 %
15 Enkhbayar, N 054 U P Min 883.6600 76.3425 %
16 Enkhtugs, N 040 U P Min 865.4538 74.7696 %
17 Baasanjargal, Ts 057 U P Min 854.6186 73.8335 %
18 Dulguun, E 021 U P Min 845.1405 73.0146 %
19 Munguntuya, P 012 C P Min Lady 839.5150 72.5286 %
20 Ariuntuya, B 025 C P Min Lady 791.8237 68.4084 %

21 Tselmeg, T J11 U P Min Lady,
Junior 711.4219 61.4622 %

22 Darinchuluun, N 044 U P Min Lady 674.2701 58.2525 %
23 Delgermaa, N 060 U P Min Lady 672.5036 58.0999 %
24 Myagmartsend, Ch 059 U P Min Lady 386.6954 33.4080 %
25 (DQ) Nandin-Erdene, B 063 U P Min
26 (DQ) Munkhchimeg, Ts 045 U P Min Lady
27 (DQ) Damdin, D J04 A P Min Junior
28 (DQ) Enkhjin, B 049 U P Min Lady
29 (DQ) Khulan, Z 056 U P Min Lady

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region
1 Oyut, E 024 A PO Min 1304.1675 100.0000 %
2 Erdenetulga, G 005 A PO Min 1098.0817 84.1979 % MGL
3 Erdenechuluun, B 007 A PO Min 1081.5019 82.9266 %
4 Dorjbat, B 003 B PO Min 1071.2760 82.1425 % MGL
5 Gan-Erdene, G 015 C PO Min 1048.3432 80.3841 %
6 Otgonbayar, T 026 A PO Min 999.8291 76.6642 %
7 Tulga, B 002 B PO Min 994.3690 76.2455 % MGL
8 Bayar-Och, S 041 U PO Min 872.4470 66.8969 %
9 Togtokh, M 019 C PO Min Lady 864.4838 66.2863 %
10 Arslan, A 001 A PO Min 778.4459 59.6891 %
11 Temuulen, U 006 A PO Min 760.3236 58.2995 %



12 Tsogt, O J15 U PO Min Junior 755.7582 57.9495 %
13 Dulguun, E 062 U PO Min Lady 687.6542 52.7274 %
14 Khulan, T A PO Min Lady 635.5904 48.7353 %
15 Nomundari, Sh 061 PO Min Lady 528.6363 40.5344 %

16 Tselmuun, S J10 U PO Min Lady,
Junior 432.3711 33.1530 %

17 (DQ) Enkhbold, O PO Min
18 (DQ) Lkhagvabat, G A PO Min
19 (DQ) Amarsanaa, A U PO Min

20 (DQ) Nandinsondor, B J12 U PO Min Lady,
Junior

Match Results - Standard
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region
1 Bilguun, G 010 B S Min 1290.7148 100.0000 %
2 Anar, B 004 B S Min 1274.6726 98.7571 %
3 Munkhtugs, B 009 B S Min Lady 1142.8657 88.5452 %
4 Altantulga, M J05 B S Min Junior 1103.1994 85.4720 %
5 Sarangua, D 014 C S Min Lady 1021.0602 79.1081 %
6 Margad, B J08 U S Min Junior 975.3507 75.5667 %

7 Maralgua, N J02 C S Min Lady,
Junior 959.0413 74.3031 % MGL

8 Enkhjargal, B 031 D S Min Lady 937.0533 72.5996 %
9 Sunderya, D 017 U S Min Lady 904.3526 70.0660 %
10 Jagar, B 058 U S Min 726.5420 56.2899 %
11 Burte-Ujin, G 013 C S Min Lady 456.7189 35.3850 %
12 (DQ) Sergelenbayar, G J14 U S Min Junior
13 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 U S Min Junior
14 (DQ) Tserenlkhagva, Ts 053 U S Min Lady
15 (DQ) Ganzorig, T 016 B S Min
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УАШТ 2021 - Team Results 2021-11-13

Team Results - Production
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 3306.7322 Team Scorpion


100.00%
1137.8762 Anand, B
1087.6787 Senguum, D
1081.1773 Mungun-Ochir, T
* 969.6162 Egshiglen, G



2 3150.4408 DVC


95.27%
1157.4947 Burged, A
1092.4236 Lkhagvadorj, Ts
900.5225 Ena, E
* 791.8237 Ariuntuya, B



3 3088.0146 MATE


93.39%
1129.2736 Ariunbold, E
1024.0603 Enkhtur, B
934.6807 Tsolmon, B
* 0.0000 (DQ) Munkhchimeg, Ts



4 2900.9237 TEAM DQ


87.73%
1105.4320 Zorigtbaatar, Ch
930.0379 Enkhbayar, B
865.4538 Enkhtugs, N
* 839.5150 Munguntuya, P



5 2833.3384 Lion Cubs


85.68%
1133.5793 Enkhsaikhan, M
854.6186 Baasanjargal, Ts
845.1405 Dulguun, E



6 2499.4026 1,618


75.59%
943.2390 Javkhlantugs, G
883.6600 Enkhbayar, N
672.5036 Delgermaa, N
* 0.0000 (DQ) Nandin-Erdene, B




Team Results - Production Optics
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 3224.9577 Black Mamba


100.00%
1304.1675 Oyut, E
1048.3432 Gan-Erdene, G
872.4470 Bayar-Och, S
* 432.3711 Tselmuun, S



2 3179.4127 UNITED TEAM


98.59%
1098.0817 Erdenetulga, G
1081.5019 Erdenechuluun, B
999.8291 Otgonbayar, T



* 687.6542 Dulguun, E

3 2696.0834 VTX

83.60%

1071.2760 Dorjbat, B
864.4838 Togtokh, M
760.3236 Temuulen, U
* 528.6363 Nomundari, Sh



4 2528.5731 TANT


78.41%
994.3690 Tulga, B
778.4459 Arslan, A
755.7582 Tsogt, O
* 0.0000 (DQ) Nandinsondor, B



5 635.5904 GALT TEAM


19.71%
635.5904 Khulan, T
* 0.0000 (DQ) Enkhbold, O
* 0.0000 (DQ) Lkhagvabat, G
* 0.0000 (DQ) Amarsanaa, A
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